Individual Best Times (Masters)

Alistair Crawford - (2901) - East Leeds SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

28.48
28.55
28.93
29.09
29.17
29.21
29.25
29.29
29.38
29.45
29.45
29.58
29.73
29.75
29.86
29.86
29.99
30.07
30.13
30.13
30.25
30.51
31.09
31.20
32.00
32.82

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

29.99
29.75
29.17
32.82
28.55
32.00
28.48
29.09
30.13
29.86
29.86
30.13
29.21
29.73
29.58
29.38

28.93
Copyright 2024

672
667
641
630

623
620
618
612
608
608
600
591
589
583
583
575
571
567
567
561
546
516
511
473
439

575
589

439
667
473
672
630
567
583
583
567
623
591
600
612
641
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Swim
Date
18/11/18
27/10/19
29/10/16
26/10/18
29/10/21
29/10/17
14/05/16
24/10/15
11/12/16
25/09/16
25/09/16
13/05/17
24/09/17
28/10/23
191117
19/11/17
28/04/24
15/11/09
23/09/18
121117
27/09/15
101112
10/05/08
17/11/13
24/03/19
08/08/21

Swim
Date
28/04/24
28/10/23
29/10/21
08/08/21
27/10/119
24/03/19
18/11/18
26/10/18
23/09/18
1911117
1911117
12/11/17
29/10/17
24/09/17
13/05/17
11/12/16
29/10/16

Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018

Swim England National Masters

ASA National Masters 2016

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
Swim England Masters National Championships
Yorkshire Open Masters

ASA National Masters 2015

South Yorkshire Masters 2016

North East Masters Meet

North East Region Masters Meet

Yorkshire Masters Open Meet

NER Masters Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Comp 2024
asa Masters Inter-Counties

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
ASANER Masters Meet

ASA Inter County Masters Meets

Yorkshire Masters Champs

ASA Inter-Counties North East

Billingham Masters 2019

East Leeds

Meet

Yorkshire Masters & Senior Age Group Comp 2024
Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

East Leeds

Swim England National Masters

Billingham Masters 2019

South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
South Yorkshire Open Masters 2017

South Yorkshire Masters

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
Swim England Masters National Championships

NER Masters Meet

Yorkshire Masters Open Meet

South Yorkshire Masters 2016

ASA National Masters 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Various
Harrogate
Various
Harrogate
Various
Scarborough
Darlington
Billingham

John Charles

Venue

Scarborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
John Charles
Sheffield
Billingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Various
Sheffield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Licence

MAS806
MAS882
MAS639
MAS801
MAS924
MAS718
MAS610
MAS570
MAS645
MAS632
MAS638
MAS678
MAS709
MAS1090
MAS723
MAS727
MAS1150
MAS159
MAS788
MAS729
MAS560
MAS337
MAS103
MAS396
MAS828
LEX3744

Licence

MAS1150
MAS1090
MAS924
LEX3744
MAS882
MAS828
MAS806
MAS801
MAS788
MAS723
MAS727
MAS729
MAS718
MAS709
MAS678
MAS645
MAS639
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29.45 608 H 25/09/16 North East Masters Meet Harrogate MAS632 0
29.45 608 25/09/16 North East Region Masters Meet Harrogate MAS638 0
29.25 620 H 14/05/16 Yorkshire Open Masters Leeds MAS610 0
29.29 618 H 24/10/15 ASA National Masters 2015 Sheffield MAS570 0
30.25 561 H 27/09/15 ASANER Masters Meet Harrogate MAS560 0
31.20 511 17/11/13 ASA Inter-Counties North East Darlington MAS396 0
30.51 546 10/11/12 ASA Inter County Masters Meets Various MAS337 0
30.07 571 15/11/09 asa Masters Inter-Counties Various MAS159 0
31.09 516 10/05/08 Yorkshire Masters Champs Scarborough MAS103 0
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